
Tokyo

15:20 12:40

15:30 12:50

15:40 13:00

15:50 13:10

16:00 13:20

16:10 13:30

16:20 13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

13:30～13:50

21701

Japan
local
time

Tokyo

Waiting Room:
Waseda University,
Waseda Campus

Building No.3, 9F Room 909

14:00～14:20

30030

13:30～13:50

30058

16:00～16:20

01702

Graduate School of Economics Waseda University

Timetable for Oral Examination

Japan
local time

Waiting Room:
Waseda University,
Waseda Campus

Building No.3, 9F Room 909

15:40～16:00

30008

May 14 (Sat), 2016

※The oral examination is held according to the following timetable.

Please check your application number and your allocated time.

※Please make sure to arrive at your venue 20 minutes before your oral examination starts.

Staff will take you to the examination room.

13:00～13:20

30001
13:00～13:20

21703

15:30～15:50

01701

13:30～13:50

30029

14:30～14:50

00701

15:00～15:20

00702

May 15 (Sun), 2016

14:00～14:20

30032


