## **Graduate School of Economics Waseda University**

## **Timetable for Oral Examination**

- $\ensuremath{\mathsf{X}}\xspace$  The oral examination is held according to the following timetable.
  - Please check your application number and your allocated time.
- \*\*Please make sure to arrive at your venue 20 minutes before your oral examination starts. Staff will take you to the examination room.

May 14 (Sat), 2016			
	Tokyo		
Japan local time	Waiting Room: Waseda University, Waseda Campus Building No.3, 9F Room 909		
15:20			
15:30			
15:40	15:40~16:00 <b>30008</b>		
15:50			
16:00	30000		
16:10			
16:20			

May 15 (Sun), 2016				
Japan	Tokyo			
local time	Waiting Room: Waseda University, Waseda Campus <u>Building No.3, 9F Room 909</u>			
12:40				
12:50				
13:00	13:00~13:20	13:00~13:20		
13:10	30001	21703		
13:20				
13:30	13:30~13:50	13:30~13:50	13:30~13:50	
13:40	30029	21701	30058	
13:50				
14:00	14:00~14:20	14:00~14:20		
14:10	30032	30030		
14:20				
14:30	14:30~14:50			
14:40	00701			
14:50				
15:00	15:00 <b>~</b> 15:20			
15:10	00702			
15:20				
15:30	15:30 <b>~</b> 15:50			
15:40 15:50	01701			
16:00 16:10	16:00~16:20			
16:10	01702			
16:30				